
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= COMPASS BANK; Party Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199601050000
04091

01/05/1996
09:31:34 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTURY
CHASE LLC

199503070000
59031

199602210000
55412

02/21/1996
10:24:03 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PONDER,
TERRY

199604080001
14611

04/08/1996
01:29:31 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS WHEAT, BOB

199604080001
14611

04/08/1996
01:29:31 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS WHEAT, BOB

199604100001
17151

04/10/1996
01:06:33 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

P & R
SOUTHLAND
PROPERTIES
INC

199509270002
71931

199604030001
07811

04/03/1996
09:55:18 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199604180001
25621

04/18/1996
08:41:32 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

199405260001
69841

199604080001
14031

04/08/1996
12:08:03 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SABO,
THOMAS M

199604260001
36542

04/26/1996
12:03:08 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BRIARWOOD
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH

199606250002
04361

06/25/1996
08:50:01 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

199205050000
71021

199603180000
87831

03/18/1996
01:18:33 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PELHAM
HOTEL LLC

199603260000
96911

03/26/1996
08:15:27 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CREST AT
GREYSTONE
INC

199512290003
73551

199607090002
18081

07/09/1996
08:37:18 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

199608020002
49661

08/02/1996
09:10:45 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA 4 H
CLUB
FOUNDATION
INC

199608020002
50451

08/02/1996
11:25:40 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BATTLE,
MARY
MARGARET

199608020002
50452

08/02/1996
11:25:40 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BATTLE,
MARY
MARGARET

199608020002
50471

08/02/1996
11:37:52 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SUNNY
STORES INC

199608020002
50472

08/02/1996
11:37:52 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SUNNY
STORES INC

199609200003
11121

09/20/1996
09:03:43 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHMARK
BUILDERS INC

199609200003
11921

09/20/1996
10:59:33 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC



199609200003
11922

09/20/1996
10:59:33 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

199612020003
95402

12/02/1996
12:04:31 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DUNN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199601110000
09581

01/11/1996
08:23:50 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHLEY,
COOPER M JR

19 14 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:19 Pg:14
Desc:LOT 42,
BLOCK 1

199601120000
11971

01/12/1996
11:23:55 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

19 141 Lot#:5 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:141
Desc:17

199601300000
31081

01/30/1996
12:30:17 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
TIMOTHY
EUELL

19 14 Lot#:27 Blk:1
Book:19 Pg:14

199602090000
43451

02/09/1996
02:12:00 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FOUR STAR
HOMES INC

20 68 Lot#:13
Book:20 Pg:68

199602090000
43471

02/09/1996
02:12:02 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DREAM
HOMES BY
CHRIS INC

20 68 Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:68

199602090000
43491

02/09/1996
02:12:03 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FOUR STAR
HOMES INC

20 68 Lot#:15
Book:20 Pg:68

199602150000
47751

02/15/1996
08:44:32 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

19 24 199505220001
33191

Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:24
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT,
1992-
7102,1995-
13319

199602200000
53621

02/20/1996
10:21:27 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JUST FOR
FEET INC

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140


