Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	0; Date Re	ecorded= '	1996; Nan	ne= COMI	PASS BAN	IK; Party S	eq= 2;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601050000 04091	01/05/1996 09:31:34 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTURY CHASE LLC					199503070000 59031	
199602210000 55412	02/21/1996 10:24:03 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PONDER, TERRY						
199604080001 14611	04/08/1996 01:29:31 PM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	WHEAT, BOB						
199604080001 14611	04/08/1996 01:29:31 PM	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	WHEAT, BOB						
199604100001 17151	04/10/1996 01:06:33 PM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	P & R SOUTHLAND PROPERTIES INC					199509270002 71931	
199604030001 07811	04/03/1996 09:55:18 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199604180001 25621	04/18/1996 08:41:32 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE LANDS INC					199405260001 69841	
199604080001 14031	04/08/1996 12:08:03 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SABO, THOMAS M						
199604260001 36542	04/26/1996 12:03:08 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BRIARWOOD PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH						
199606250002 04361	06/25/1996 08:50:01 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE LANDS INC					199205050000 71021	
199603180000 87831	03/18/1996 01:18:33 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PELHAM HOTEL LLC						
199603260000 96911	03/26/1996 08:15:27 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CREST AT GREYSTONE INC					199512290003 73551	
199607090002 18081	07/09/1996 08:37:18 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE LANDS INC						
199608020002 49661	08/02/1996 09:10:45 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALABAMA 4 H CLUB FOUNDATION INC						
199608020002 50451	08/02/1996 11:25:40 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BATTLE, MARY MARGARET						
199608020002 50452	08/02/1996 11:25:40 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BATTLE, MARY MARGARET						
199608020002 50471	08/02/1996 11:37:52 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SUNNY STORES INC						
199608020002 50472	08/02/1996 11:37:52 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SUNNY STORES INC						
199609200003 11121	09/20/1996 09:03:43 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHMARK BUILDERS INC						
199609200003 11921	09/20/1996 10:59:33 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC						

199609200003 11922	09/20/1996 10:59:33 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC					
199612020003 95402	12/02/1996 12:04:31 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DUNN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					
199601110000 09581	01/11/1996 08:23:50 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHLEY, COOPER M JR		19	14		Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:19 Pg:14 Desc:LOT 42, BLOCK 1
199601120000 11971	01/12/1996 11:23:55 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE LANDS INC		19	141		Lot#:5 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:141 Desc:17
199601300000 31081	01/30/1996 12:30:17 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, TIMOTHY EUELL		19	14		Lot#:27 Blk:1 Book:19 Pg:14
199602090000 43451	02/09/1996 02:12:00 PM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOUR STAR HOMES INC		20	68		Lot#:13 Book:20 Pg:68
199602090000 43471	02/09/1996 02:12:02 PM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DREAM HOMES BY CHRIS INC		20	68		Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:68
199602090000 43491	02/09/1996 02:12:03 PM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOUR STAR HOMES INC		20	68		Lot#:15 Book:20 Pg:68
199602150000 47751	02/15/1996 08:44:32 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE LANDS INC		19	24	199505220001 33191	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:24 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT, 1992- 7102,1995- 13319
199602200000 53621	02/20/1996 10:21:27 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JUST FOR FEET INC		13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140